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Discstroyers talviliiga Söderkulla NBDG-Talvisarja edition

No  Talviliigapisteet

Avoin

1 Kalevi Louhivuori 25

2 Miikka Wathen 18,5

2 Markus Räisänen 18,5

4 Niko Silander 14

5 Mattias Lundström 12

6 Marko Kindstedt 9

6 henry söderling 9

8 Jarkko Lahtinen 3

8 Juuso Suominen 3

8 Thomas Nylund 3

8 Sami Poikkeus 3

12 Atte Ruuskanen  

13 Sami Pensala  

14 Gabriel Särkelä  

15 Samipekka Saarnio  

16 Janar Jürissaar  

17 Sami Lankinen  

18 William Engblom  

19 Pasi Puukko  

Naiset

1 Vilma Kivimäki 25

2 Sari Pyre 20

Harrastelijat (alle 850 rating)

1 Mika Laukka 20,66

1 Stig Holmberg 20,66

1 Jouni Toivio 20,66

4 Tapio Lokki 14

5 Vesa Viksten 12

6 Jari Keskinen 9

6 Marko Suvanto 9

8 Jan Larsen 2,4
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No  Talviliigapisteet

8 andy söderling 2,4

8 Joonas Kaukoranta 2,4

8 Mika Malin 2,4

8 Tapio Knuuti 2,4

13 Jesse Pohjalainen  

13 Petteri Alaoja  

15 Ville aalto  

16 Mika Heinonen  

Junnut 16v tai alle

1 Jeremias Pohjalainen 25
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avoin

1 Kalevi Louhivuori 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 -14 40

2 Miikka Wathen 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 -9 45

2 Markus Räisänen 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 -9 45

4 Niko Silander 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 5 -8 46

5 Mattias Lundström 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -7 47

6 henry söderling 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 -6 48

6 Marko Kindstedt 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -6 48

8 Jarkko Lahtinen 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 -5 49

8 Sami Poikkeus 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -5 49

8 Thomas Nylund 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 -5 49

8 Juuso Suominen 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 -5 49

12 Atte Ruuskanen 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -4 50

13 Sami Pensala 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 -3 51

14 Gabriel Särkelä 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 -2 52

15 Samipekka Saarnio 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53

16 Janar Jürissaar 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 0 54

17 Sami Lankinen 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 +1 55

18 William Engblom 3 3 3 7 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 58

19 Pasi Puukko 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 +5 59

Naiset

1 Vilma Kivimäki 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -3 51

2 Sari Pyre 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 +11 65

Harrastelijat (alle 850
rating)

1 Mika Laukka 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 -3 51

1 Jouni Toivio 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 -3 51

1 Stig Holmberg 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 -3 51

4 Tapio Lokki 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 0 54

5 Vesa Viksten 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 +1 55

6 Jari Keskinen 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +2 56

6 Marko Suvanto 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 +2 56

8 Joonas Kaukoranta 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 5 +3 57

8 Mika Malin 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 +3 57
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

8 Tapio Knuuti 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 +3 57

8 Jan Larsen 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 +3 57

8 andy söderling 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +3 57

13 Jesse Pohjalainen 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 +4 58

13 Petteri Alaoja 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 +4 58

15 Ville aalto 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 +5 59

16 Mika Heinonen 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 +6 60

Junnut 16v tai alle

1 Jeremias Pohjalainen 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 54
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.3 2.8 2.8 3.1 2.9 2.9 2.6 2.9 2.8 3.1 2.7 3 3.2 3.3 2.8 2.5 3.2 3.1 52.9

Difficulty 17 7 5 12 8 10 2 9 4 13 3 11 16 18 6 1 15 14 -1.1

Birdie -1 3 13 11 9 11 8 17 8 13 6 13 9 5 3 14 19 4 8 174 25%

Par 0 24 19 24 20 21 25 20 28 19 26 22 21 22 22 19 18 24 20 394 58%

Bogey 1 9 5 3 7 6 4 1 6 4 3 8 11 12 5 1 8 8 101 15%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 14 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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